
1 Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn 167.2

2 Ken Wright Samaha Gameela 127

3 Amber Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 120.4

4 Sandra Wright LW Raajas Chip 118.8

5 Allison Goetz Shadowtrax 107.2

6 Barb Gardner RR Roman Scooter 84.6

7 Joshua Mowrer EAF Sweet Clementine 81.6

8 Kim Rumpsa R Secret Dun Wapiti 76.4

9 Allison Goetz Sarah 61

10 Carmen Steuck Phoenix 60.4

11 Stephanie Crispin Mr Tiggerific Dhream 54

12 Debra Moe Pendragon Myth 47

13 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 35

14 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 29

15 Christopher Power WineGlass Debonair 24

16 Samantha Connor Duchess 22

17 Bethany Borchert Dun Adoby Fox 20

18 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 19

19 Diane Maxey Avaree 13.2

20 Kristi Isaac Tatao's Widcat 12

21 Stacey Vander Woude WS Lu Nor Ramil 12

22 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 11

23 Stacey Vander Woude Lil Nikki 11

24 Carole Rose Cloud 11

25 Joan Thiel A Risky Encounter 11

26 Sarah Mowrer A Time To Shine 11

27 Denise Cook Harley 10

28 Sheryl O'Brien Pendragon Myth 10

29 Becki Sanford Stryka Major Chord 9.6

30 Jen Wuertz VO Raahin 9.6

31 Katja Wiedrich Noble Adventure 8.4

32 Leif Isaac Its The Right Time 8

33 Stacey Vander Woude Lu-Nor Majestic 5

OFFICIAL FINAL POINT STANDINGS 2017

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL!

TO FINISH IS TO WIN!
COMPETITIVE HW



1 Lorelai Haase Sky 254

2 Taylor Walker Backstreetstrutter GSA 86

3 Elyssia Perez Hamlet 78.8

4 Margaretha Hoffman Aladda Rodania (Raja) 77.6

5 Ruby Thorp Nightmare Blues 60.6

6 Isabella Moorhouse Shaheen El Hilal AW 41

7 Kyle Baemmert Missy 34

8 Elyssia Perez Aladda Rodania (Raja) 22

9 Margaretha Hoffman Fuzz 21

10 Isabella Moorhouse Elsa 20

11 Abigail Moorhouse Shaheen El Hilal AW 11

12 Miley Eischens Jazz 11

13 Isabella Moorhouse MS Dasani 10

14 Catherine Hoffman Hamlet 8

COMPETITIVE - JR

Minimum 40 points



1 Laura Husser CDWD Margarita 219.2

2 Laura Savatski Murphy's Law 205.2

3 Lynn Haase Fuzz 150.6

4 Linda Jacobson Mi Precious Ruby 126.2

5 Lori Windows JA Bannarr 101.2

6 Toni VonRuden Neveah 100.2

7 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 81.8

8 Miranda Ann Miller Brittany Rolsthedice 88.4

9 Diane Meinders MS Dasani 84.2

10 Lisa Germann Over Brooks Image 78

11 Bev Specht JH Arabalest 77.4

12 Peggy Pasillas Remy 76.2

13 Ruth Casserly Amir Sam PMR 75

14 Debby Weisbecker Love Me A Latte 66.4

15 Lisa Moorhouse Moulins SAL-LAS WPA 47

16 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 44

17 Lisa Germann Phantomz Mirazh 42

18 Sally Hoff John Henry 36

19 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 36

20 Lori Windows Mahrtina 32

21 Linda Goddard Cymba 30.6

22 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 29.2

23 Martha Power SA Te Jat 26.4

24 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 22

25 Megan Thomas Karo 18

26 Barb Kurti Kulta 17

27 Molly Bonjean Basalada Chips 16.8

28 Kristi Megli Phoenix 15.6

29 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 14

30 Candy Barbo Psyche On Fire 13.2

31 Cathy Cook Red Cloud 12

32 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 11

33 Megan Thomas Lizzard 10.8

34 Karen Jarvi Austdee 10

35 Diane Merz Tamanni BLM 9.6

36 Peggy Pasillas Never A Fantahcee 9

37 Kristi Megli Phoenix 8.4

38 Theresa Meyer Queen Heartt 8.4

39 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 8

40 Nancy Hoffman KHA Hedoni SRA 8

41 Montana Storm Sundancers Paxon 7

42 Lisa Moorhouse WR Darkmoon Dancer 6

43 Melinda Nagy Bravehart of Victory 5

COMPETITIVE - LW



1 Ray Hubert Lone Oak 88.72

2 Leslie Lloyd Spot 53.98

3 Alice Hubert K-Macaroni 42.86

4 Matt Hennig Little Lilly 34.56

5 Wes Licht Rosali 33.84

6 Jeanne White Chessica 27.24

7 Sharon Hahn My Cameo Love 12.24

8 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 11

9 Kathleen Skoza Red 10.92

10 Alice Hubert Scarlet Lite 2.8

11 Sharon Hahn EE Lympic Gold 2.64

COMPETITIVE - DRIVE



1 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 174.4

2 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 156.8

3 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 136

4 Stephanie Crispin AllAboutMajestic 120

5 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 112

6 Sarah Mowrer A Time To Shine 104.2

7 Robin Schadt Kayheart 92

8 Jennifer Fischer Auli Sabah 86

9 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 76.2

10 Stacey Vander Woude Lil Nikki 68.2

11 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 62

12 Kathi Soukup TSF Time 48

13 Cassandra Green Yo Dusty 44

14 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 42

15 Guy Worthington JG Randie 41.8

16 Wes Elford Suzie Q 40

17 Sarah Carlson Miss Chievous Artemis 38

18 Don Schermerhorn High Ole Matilda 38

19 Joshua Mowrer KW Magnum Archie 36

20 Barry Saylor Sweet Honey de 22

21 Christopher Power WineGlass Debonair 18

22 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 17.6

23 Jeanne Aslakson Quincey QT 16

24 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 16

25 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 16

26 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 16

ENDURANCE - HW



Madelyn VanDamme Dreamer 24.2

Miley Eischens Classey 22

ENDURANCE - JR

Minimum 60 points



1 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 316.4

2 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 236.6

3 Jodi Johannessen PR Bay Muscrana 217.2

4 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 195.8

5 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 193.2

6 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 177.2

7 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 168.8

8 Linda Jacobson Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut 160.2

9 Haley Elliott Ashe 141.6

10 Laurie Henschel Bataania KSR 139

11 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 133

12 Maria Enge Faustos Flame 132

13 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 115.6

14 Candy Barbo Psyche On Fire 100.4

15 Leigh Ann Sytsma Heza Bright Future 97.6

16 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 94

17 Jan Worthington Dimitri 86

18 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 82

19 Karen Bahrman Prada SF 79.2

20 Taylor Walker Backstreetstrutter GSA 78.2

21 Tracey Roush Dallas 76

22 Barb Kurti Kulta 75.4

23 Krystyna Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 71.7

24 Julia Newton Lucca 69.8

25 Jessie Dux Renegade Raja 64

26 Olivia Rudolphi H. WineGlass Syrah 48.2

27 Connie Caudill Awesome Mischief 44

28 Nicole Mauser-Storer HS Wineglass Pik George 41

29 Deborah Dwan Hidden Bonus 40

30 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 39.8

31 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 38

32 Diane Meinders MS Dasani 36

33 Melissa Coolich JG Short Stuff 33

34 Scott Campbell JG Kings Major 32

35 Angie Mikkelson A Kings Delivery 30

36 Martha Power SA Te Jat 30

37 Dawn Keast Californiadreamon 28

38 Nicole Mauser-Storer Sosas Playboy at Sonset 25.4

39 Angel Chmurynski Desperados Legacy 24

40 Roxy Welling Cooper 22

41 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 21

42 Leslie Lloyd Spot 20

43 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Dora 20

44 Diane Schermerhorn Iron Lady Hawk 20

45 Terri Olson Faydin Halim 20

46 Roxy Welling SLF Lil Bit Loco 18

ENDURANCE - LW



47 Lisa Docter HS Kiger Danielle 18

48 Barb Kurti Tryllerika 18

49 Jacqueline Hadrath Sundance SR 16

50 Angel Chmurynski Dynamo Dash 16

51 Lucy Stafford H WineGlass Sangria 16

52 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 14

53 Laurie Henschel Ebony's Bravo Moon 13.2

54 Pam Cotton RFR The Icebaby 12

55 Eileen Kirsch JBK Zum-Bayou 12

56 Bobbi Belz Duke 12

57 Tracy Rhyner RFR The Icebaby 10

58 Tracy Rhyner Nickel 10

59 Pam Cotton SRB Reno Lytes 10

60 Crystal Payment KJ Sterling Psylver 10

61 Teresa Fett Ice Falcon LRA 10



1 Madison Wagner Cheyenne 182

2 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 102.6

3 Hattie Herrmann WOA Ravens Premier +/ 82.4

4 Emma Christopherson Misty 94.6

5 Sophie Gustafson Tryggr 72.8

6 Madelyn VanDamme Dreamer 33

7 Fallon Darga Itaque Jester 24.2

8 Lilly Vos Cloud 12

9 Kendra Olshefske Sophia 11

10 Aleecia Adams Secondd Wind 10

11 Lilly Vos Jewels 10

12 Adin Esqueda Sham 10

13 Adin Esqueda Shadow 9

LIMITED DISTANCE - JR

Minimum 40 points



1 Jodi Johannessen Bombay Ice 139.8

2 Lisa Docter HS Kiger Danielle 125.2

3 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 113.6

4 Jean Allen Walor AF 110

5 Carol Wagner Tripl Blackburn King 106.4

6 TJ Edwards Miss Molly Mule 102.4

7 Maxine Bernsdorf CH Shamm Bashire 100.4

8 Samantha Connor Bey Gaalan 96.8

9 Tina Williams Sonny 90.4

10 Linda Hamrick Cash 83

11 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 82

12 Nancy Leonard NE Klints Maverick 80.4

13 Bonnie Mielke DLF Boudicca XX 80

14 Teresa Fett Ice Falcon LRA 70.6

15 Linda Jacobson Chub Lake Jack Daniel 68.2

16 Anne Anderson SH After Midnite 67

17 Roberta Harms EV Count Valentino 65.4

18 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 64.2

19 Leigh Ann Sytsma Misty Afternoon 61.6

20 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 59.4

21 Christopher Power WineGlass Debonair 49.2

22 Angel Chmurynski Desperados Legacy 45

23 Janet Sarver Legacy of Khourage 44.2

24 Linda Goddard Regal Task 43.6

25 Jessie Dux Sterling Star Stryda 43

26 Anne Anderson Jets TAHR Mindy 43

27 Darlene Molitor VC Sundae Edition 42.4

28 Barry Saylor Sweet Honey de 42.4

29 Wes Elford Suzie Q 42.2

30 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 41.2

31 Janette Sasena Caduceus Oriana 39.8

32 Nicole Mauser-Storer Sosas Playboy at Sonset 38.8

33 Lynda Zimmerman HDR Petrolero de Nevado 35.2

34 Martha Power SA Te Jat 32.8

35 Lynda Zimmerman Lluvia del Norte 30.8

36 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 29

37 Bonnie Mielke OLA Loki 29

38 Marianne Guilfoyle Gianni Ali Oops 29

39 Jessi Zirbel Magnums BeyShah Zen 27

40 Crystal Payment KJ Sterling Psylver 26.6

41 Nicole Mauser-Storer HS Wineglass Pik George 25.4

42 Ann DeLang Chocolate Martini 25

43 Laurie Henschel Ebony's Bravo Moon 24.8

44 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 24.2

45 Pam Darga Ecliptic Azraff 24.2

46 Deborah Taylor-Lansky Regal 23.6

LIMITED DISTANCE - SR



47 Nicole Herrmann Sazars Native Sun 23.4

48 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 23

49 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 22

50 Laurie Henschel Bataania KSR 21

51 Donna Lee Hajek Sundancer Comanchero 21

52 Stacey Vander Woude Lil Nikki 21

53 Cathy Cook Red Cloud 19

54 Tina Williams Dynamo Dash 19

55 Jeanne Aslakson Cinbob Go Chief 19

56 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 18.8

57 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 19

58 Whitney Meinders MS Dasani 18

59 Angella Hadrath Stars Azhar Thunder 18

60 Julia Newton Lucca 17.2

61 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 17

62 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 17

63 Angel Chmurynski Dynamo Dash 17

64 Julia Newton Frango 16

65 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 16

66 Jan Worthington Dimitri 16

67 Taylor Walker Backstreetstrutter GSA 15.4

68 Laurie Henschel Baskadena KSR 15

69 Kristi Isaac Tatao's Widcat 15

70 Sarah Carlson Miss Chievous Artemis 15

71 Barry Saylor Ultra Psuede 13.2

72 Katie Bachhuber Indiana 13

73 Grace Steffl Indiana 12.2

74 Kathi Soukup TSF Time 12

75 Melissa Coolich Rumor SWA 12

76 Angel Chmurynski Tammens Taj 12

77 Lucy Stafford H WineGlass Sangria 12

78 Nick Metz Mistu Bonded in Gold 12

79 Nan Resch Amberfield's Goldwing 12

80 Anna Vos Shooter 11

81 Barb Kurti Kulta 11

82 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 11

83 Diane Merz Sterling Illusion 11

84 Edward Hauser Stevie Ray 11

85 Jen Allen WMA Shadrach 11

86 Lynda Zimmerman Chacofino San Rose 11

87 Marcy Jensen My Name Is Bob 11

88 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Intrigue 11

89 Robert Plummer KM Khoranaado 11

90 Sarah Mowrer A Time To Shine 11

91 Sarah Carlson FPH Fantajias Payback 11

92 Sarah Maass Thee United Nations 11

93 Joslyn Seefeldt DSD Starstruck 11



94 Teri Resch Sierra 11

95 Janell Thompson BA Mikeera Bey 10.8

96 Angie Mikkelson SBF Capaccino 10.8

97 Jan Worthington Valentine Cookie LTD 10.8

98 Nan Resch Guilty as Psyn 10

99 Debra L Juettner Rena 10

100 Dana Gasner Integritys Deluxx 10

101 Victoria Robison FC Zhivago 10

102 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 10

103 Ainsley Suskey SRB Reno Lytes 10

104 Katie Bachhuber Integritys Deluxx 10

105 Nick Metz Sammy 10.8

106 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 9

107 Bobbi Belz Duke 9

108 Diane Schermerhorn Iron Lady Hawk 9

109 Susan Boline Ranger 8.4

110 Jen Wuertz VO Raahin 8.4

111 Candy Barbo Psyche On Fire 8

112 Jan Worthington Mistu Bonded in Gold 8

113 Leslie Lloyd Spot 8

114 Martha Power WineGlass Vixen 8

115 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Vixen 8

116 Jeanne Aslakson Quincey QT 7.2

117 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 7.2

118 Dale Lunde Mattingley Hour Glass 7

119 Sara Shore Studly 6

120 Scott Campbell JG Kings Major 6

121 Montana Storm Sundancers Paxon 6

122 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 6

123 Sarah Maass Royal Ajax 6

124 Jason Nicol SBF Capaccino 6

125 Emma Christopherson Misty 6

126 Philip Sears Shadowraff 6

127 Barbara Straw Callie 6

128 Emily Meyer Vallies Jazirah 6

129 Jan Worthington GH Hidalgo 5

130 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 5

131 Katie Bachhuber Remington 5

132 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 5

133 Roxy Welling GDE Sweet Legacy 5

134 Nick Metz JG Rusty 5

135 Roxy Welling SLF Lil Bit Loco 5

136 Jill VanDamme Frost 5

137 Melissa Coolich JG Short Stuff 5

138 Cody Boysen TTT Stravonsky Star 5

139 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 5

140 Elizabeth Frieders Bataania KSR 5



141 Elizabeth Jungwirth MRK Annie Oakley 5

142 John Stafford HS Wineglass Pik Two Buck Chuck 5

143 Janet Sarver Remington 5

144 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 5

145 Linda Goddard 5

146 Jill Feller Trouble MHF 5

147 Art Anderson Pick N Asset 5

148 Shannon Weston Samaha Aziim 5

149 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 5

150 Pam Cotton SRB Reno Lytes 5

151 Ruth Casserly Auran HarleyDvdsn 5

152 Sarah Peltier Rosie The Riveter 5

153 Jinnifer Plummer Sky Blu 5

154 Martha Power WOA Ravens Premier +/ 5



1 Judith Komp Haidas Smoke Cutter 59.52

2 Amy Corneilson Velvets Hard Rock 31.5

3 Kimberly Wysislak Gold 28.5

4 Barb Hogan Arapto Keepnfaith 24.58

5 Michele Bjork Sorli Fra Fitjamyri 24.2

6 Nancy Hoffman Lindy 14.24

7 Pamela Coolidge Snappy 11.8

8 Keri Wesley Gotta Flirt 7.8

9 Megan Thomas Karo 7.04

10 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 6.6

11 Lois Tesch BSA Jackson Bey 6

12 Sophia McGuire 5.5

13 John Stafford HS Wineglass Pik Two Buck Chuck 5.5

14 Lauren Redetzke 5.4

15 Bechy Myers Raven 5.38

16 Terri Johnson Misty 5

17 Terri McNamara Tag 5

18 Linda Sweeney 5

19 Sierra McGuire 5

20 Gerry Van Harpen Bailey 4.8

21 Kasie Thomas Indy 4.4

22 Toni VonRuden Neveah 3.84

23 Christi Mastley Tamanni BLM 3.2

24 Michele Bjork Farley 3

25 Brian Larson 3

26 Miley Eischens Jazz 2.88

27 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 2.8

28 Julie McGuire 2.5

29 Brenda Hazledine 2.4

30 Darlene Farley SG Sunny Delight 2.4

31 Nina Welschen River 2.4

32 Kaitlyn Wesley Kusanna 2.4

33 Michele Bjork JP Zidane 2

34 Sarah Mikkelson 2

COMPETITIVE - NOVICE

Minimum 40 miles



1 Debra Moe Pendragon Myth 50.6

2 Toni VonRuden Neveah 36.2

3 Samantha Connor Duchess 22

1 Haley Elliott Ashe 178.2

2 Krystyna Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 90.4

3 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 66

4 Leslie Lloyd Spot 44

5 Tracy Rhyner Nickel 22

6 Tracy Rhyner RFR The Icebaby 22

1 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 109

2 Taylor Walker Backstreetstrutter GSA 77

3 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 59

4 Colleen Morgan Joke Son U 39

5 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 36

6 Martha Power SA Te Jat 31

7 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 23

1 Lorelai Haase 254

2 Madison Wagner 182

3 Alice Erickson 102.6

4 Elyssia Perez 100.8

5 Margaretha Hoffman 98.6

1 Linda Hamrick 430.4

2 Lori Windows 369.8

3 Jodi Johannessen 357

4 Linda Jacobson 354.6

5 Diane Meinders 327

VERSATILITY

ROOKIE - COMPETITIVE

HIGHPOINT JR

ROOKIE - ENDURANCE

HIGHPOINT SR



Miles

1 Stephanie Crispin Mr Tiggerific Dhream 54 130

2 Debra Moe Pendragon Myth 47 115

3 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 35 85

4 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 29 75

5 Christopher Power WineGlass Debonair 24 60

6 Samantha Connor Duchess 22 50

1 Kyle Baemmert Missy 34 80

2 Elyssia Perez Aladda Rodania (Raja) 22 50

3 Margaretha Hoffman Fuzz 21 50

4 Isabella Moorhouse Elsa 20 50

1 Bev Specht JH Arabalest 77.4 195

2 Ruth Casserly Amir Sam PMR 75 180

3 Lisa Moorhouse Moulins SAL-LAS WPA 47 125

4 Lynn Reichert W H Procrastinator 44 110

5 Lisa Germann Phantomz Mirazh 42 100

6 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 36 105

6 Sally Hoff John Henry 36 100

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE LW

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE HW

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE - JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



1 Cassandra Green Tryllerika 62 155

2 Kathi Soukup TSF Time 48 150

3 Cassandra Green Yo Dusty 44 100

4 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 42 105

5 Guy Worthington JG Randie 41.8 105

6 Wes Elford Suzie Q 40 100

1 Candy Barbo Psyche On Fire 100.4 260

2 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 94 250

3 Jan Worthington Dimitri 86 250

4 Karen Bahrman Prada SF 79.2 255

5 Taylor Walker Backstreetstrutter GSA 78.2 230

6 Tracey Roush Dallas 76 250

1 Nancy Leonard NE Klints Maverick 80.4 195

2 Teresa Fett Ice Falcon LRA 70.6 170

3 Anne Anderson SH After Midnite 67 165

4 Roberta Harms EV Count Valentino 65.4 185

5 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 64.2 195

6 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 58 190

1 Madelyn VanDamme Dreamer 33 75

2 Fallon Darga Itaque Jester 24.2 55

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE SR

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 Points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - ENDURANCE LW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 40 Points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - ENDURANCE HW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 20 points



1 RTM First In Line 870

2 Gypsy B Miss Behavin 635

3 Yo Dusty 635

4 Lady Jane 610

5 Sky 595

6 Ella N Fires Jane Doe 585

7 BF Four by Four 560

8 CDWD Margarita 540

9 Bataania KSR 530

10 Murphy's Law 515

1 Lynne & Lorelai Haase 404.6

Amber & Alice Erickson 122.4

Points Miles Total

1 Lorelai Haase Sky 254 595 849

Laura Husser CDWD Margarita 219.2 540 759.2

Linda Jacobson Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut 160.2 430 590.2

Linda Jacobson Mi Precious Ruby 126.2 360 486.2

Lori Windows JA Bannarr 101.2 260 361.2

Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier +/ 92.4 255 347.4

Linda Jacobson Chub Lake Jack Daniel 67.2 260 327.2

Roberta Harms EV Count Valentino 65.4 185 250.4

Janette Sasena Caduceus Oriana 39.8 174 213.8

Sharon Hahn My Cameo Love 12.24 37 49.24

SENIOR HORSE

TOP 10 HORSE MILEAGE

JAN SCOTT FAMILY AWARD


